
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:17:24 PM

 
 

From: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, October 09, 2019 2:02 PM
To: Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario
<Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
 
No worries! I will copy you on stuff. The only critical element for your consideration is getting
the Google application posted on the new web page and on diridonjs.org. Is Shelley Ha going
to
be point on that? Can you let whoever know to let Lori and me know when it's up and what
the link is?
 
Thanks for the info memo.
 
I am doing messages now and will share with all.
 
Elisabeth

From: Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, October 9, 2019 1:55 PM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
 
Sorry I missed the call – didn’t see the invite until too late. I’m slammed. Rosalynn left Monday
evening for DC for a family emergency and left several urgent tasks in my lap. Plus outage. In triage
mode.
 
Cheryl
 
-----Original Appointment-----
From: Handler, Elisabeth 
Sent: Wednesday, October 09, 2019 12:54 PM
To: Handler, Elisabeth; mappel@google.com; Neaves, Rosario; Javier Gonzalez; Heyne, Colin; Ricardo
Benavidez; Kline, Kelly; Gina Scigliano (gina@google.com); Severino, Lori;
Chapman, Ahmad; Meyere,
Chloe
Cc: Wessling, Cheryl
Subject: Fwd: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
When: Wednesday, October 09, 2019 1:00 PM-1:30 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
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Where: conference call
 
Are you in EOC?
 
_____________________
Elisabeth Handler
Public Info. Mgr./OED
City of San Jose
Cell: 408 599-9567

From: Handler, Elisabeth
Sent: Tuesday, June 4, 2019 3:15:40 PM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
mappel@google.com
<mappel@google.com>; Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Javier Gonzalez
<javiergonzalez@google.com>;
Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Ricardo Benavidez
<benavidez@google.com>; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>;
Gina Scigliano
(gina@google.com) <gina@google.com>; Lori Severino (Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov)
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>;
Chapman, Ahmad <ahmad.chapman@sanjoseca.gov>; Meyere,
Chloe <Chloe.Meyere@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
When: Occurs every Wednesday from 1:00 PM to 1:30 PM effective 6/12/2019.
Where: conference call
 
Just adding Ahmad Chapman, Mayor’s media office to take Mattie’s place on this call until her
replacement is on board.
 
This is to hold a space for the recurring call-in meeting on communications issues surrounding
Diridon Station Area planning. 
 
Conf call #: 888 363-4735
Host code: 455320
Participant code: 897748
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